

MISC CASE NO. 703 of 2022.

Order Date: 16-05-2023.

Petitioner files hazira, along with PR and track report.

Petitioner files a petn praying for charge of address as stated in the petn.

Prayer is allowed.

SR of summons are received.

Fix 04-09-2023 for amended petn and SR/DD.

D/C
