

Misc Case 703 of 2022

Order dated 06.02.2024:

Today is fixed for interim hearing and affidavit of assets and liabilities by the OP in the mean time.

Petitioner files a hazira.

OP files affidavit of assets and liabilities.

Heard both sides.

To 14.03.2024 for order.

D/C

---