

Misc. Case - 703 of 2022

Order Dated: 12.04.2024

Today the record is fixed for filing supplementary affidavit of assets and liabilities by the aggrieved person and order.

Both parties file hazira.

supplementary affidavit of assets and liabilities and xerox copies of documents as per firisti are filed by the petitioner.

Fix 13.05.2024 for order.

D/C

JM,2nd Court,
Howrah.